
August 24, 2024

ScoreboardYouth Timed Event

Rider TOTALHorse 1/27 2/10 3/16 4/20 5/26 8/24 9/28

PEE WEE ARENA RACE
Reagan Ledbetter 106 17 18 18 18 16 19

Presley McClendon 98 19 20 20 19 20

Zoey Ponder 80 16 17 17 13 17

Hadley Reed 74 13 16 13 14 18

Dani Jo Barnett 73 19 17 19 18

Ella Kate Hegeman 73 18 19 20 16

Harper Bright 55 20 15 20

Emma Gail Grier 47 11 14 12 10

Adalin Payne 44 14 15 15

Peyton Makovicka 43 15 16 12

Bristal Butler 42 14 11 17

Kalee Sewell 28 12 16

Blaine Curry 23 10 13

PEE WEE BARRELS
Lilly Tatum 103 19 16 20 19 16 13

Dani Jo Barnett 89 16 19 15 20 19

Reagan Ledbetter 87 17 20 19 17 14

Zoey Ponder 83 17 15 14 19 18

Ella Kate Hegeman 69 18 18 16 17

Harper Bright 60 20 20 20

Bristal Butler 58 13 13 17 15

Hadley Reed 46 11 18 17

Presley McClendon 45 12 18 15

Kalee Sewell 44 10 18 16

Adalin Payne 42 13 15 14

Peyton Makovicka 41 14 16 11

Emma Gail Grier 33 9 12 12

Blaine Curry 29 15 14

PEE WEE FLAGS
Reagan Ledbetter 113 19 19 19 19 19 18

Dani Jo Barnett 77 20 18 20 19

Ella Kate Hegeman 60 20 20 20

Harper Bright 38 18 20

Blaine Curry 35 17 18
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Rider TOTALHorse 1/27 2/10 3/16 4/20 5/26 8/24 9/28

PEE WEE GOATS
Reagan Ledbetter 98 19 20 20 20 19

Ella Kate Hegeman 78 20 19 19 20

Bristal Butler 74 18 19 19 18

Dani Jo Barnett 55 18 20 17

Kalee Sewell 18 18

PEE WEE POLES
Reagan Ledbetter 99 14 15 18 18 18 16

Lilly Tatum 98 20 20 20 20 18

Dani Jo Barnett 91 18 18 19 19 17

Ella Kate Hegeman 70 17 17 17 19

Presley McClendon 70 19 19 15 17

Harper Bright 59 19 20 20

Emma Gail Grier 42 14 14 14

Adalin Payne 33 16 17

Hadley Reed 32 16 16

Bristal Butler 16 16

Peyton Makovicka 15 15

Zoey Ponder 15 15

SENIOR ARENA RACE
Zoe Campbell 116 20 18 19 19 20 20

Haley Howard 96 19 20 20 19 18

Chloe Joiner 58 19 20 19

SENIOR BARRELS
Haley Howard 118 19 20 20 20 19 20

Zoe Campbell 75 19 18 20 18

Chloe Joiner 57 20 18 19

Nia Dow 19 19

SENIOR FLAGS
Haley Howard 100 20 20 20 20 20

SENIOR GOATS
Haley Howard 97 19 19 20 20 19

Chloe Joiner 60 20 20 20

SENIOR POLES
Haley Howard 117 18 20 20 20 20 19

Chloe Joiner 40 20 20

Zoe Campbell 19 19
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Rider TOTALHorse 1/27 2/10 3/16 4/20 5/26 8/24 9/28

TINY TOT ARENA RACE
Jaci Mae Bellew 80 20 20 20 20

Brantlee Sewell 74 18 18 19 19

John Henry Hegeman 57 19 19 19

Chandler Bright 20 20

TINY TOT BARRELS
Jaci Mae Bellew 79 20 20 19 20

John Henry Hegeman 56 19 19 18

Chandler Bright 20 20

TINY TOT FLAGS
Jaci Mae Bellew 60 20 20 20

John Henry Hegeman 58 19 19 20

Chandler Bright 20 20

TINY TOT GOATS
Jaci Mae Bellew 78 20 19 19 20

John Henry Hegeman 59 19 20 20

Chandler Bright 20 20

TINY TOT POLES
Jaci Mae Bellew 40 20 20

Chandler Bright 19 19

YOUTH ARENA RACE
Caydence Coleman 114 18 19 20 20 20 17

Gracyn Cowles 109 17 18 19 17 19 19

Barron Butler 69 17 16 18 18

Molli Claire Joiner 60 20 20 20

Tatum Cash 38 19 19

Nia Dow 36 18 18

Josie Hammond 17 17

YOUTH BARRELS
Madison Richardson 110 20 15 19 20 19 17

Caydence Coleman 104 17 17 18 19 17 16

Avery Stephens 90 16 20 16 20 18

Gracyn Cowles 87 18 17 15 18 19

Molli Claire Joiner 58 18 20 20

Tatum Cash 36 19 17

Nia Dow 34 16 18

Sara Sheets 33 19 14
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Rider TOTALHorse 1/27 2/10 3/16 4/20 5/26 8/24 9/28

YOUTH FLAGS
Gracyn Cowles 116 20 20 20 17 20 19

Barron Butler 78 19 20 19 20

Caydence Coleman 74 19 18 19 18

Tatum Cash 37 19 18

YOUTH GOATS
Barron Butler 60 20 20 20

Molli Claire Joiner 59 20 20 19

Tatum Cash 19 19

YOUTH POLES
Caydence Coleman 114 18 19 20 18 20 19

Gracyn Cowles 106 17 17 19 17 19 17

Avery Stephens 40 20 20

Molli Claire Joiner 39 19 20

Sara Sheets 38 18 20

Tatum Cash 19 19

Madison Richardson 18 18
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